Pozol	0027199
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100311317811
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/02/1801017008 **35.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	2018 202 - 2
Office Use Only	
	APR 0 3 2018 C MCNAIR

•	•					
				•	۔ بر ا	·*• • • • •
			COVER LETTER		2018 APR -2	AFI D 1
TO:		ndment Section sion of Corporations				
SUBJ	ECT	PHOENIX BUILDING	MATERIALS, INC.			
		T NUMBER:	(Name of Corpora 027199	ution)		_
The e	nclose	Resignation of Registe	red Agent for a Corpo	ration and fee a	are submitted for	or filing.
Please	retur	all correspondence con	cerning this matter to	the following:		
		(Name of Perso	n)	_		
PHO	ENIX	BUILDING MATERIAL	S, INC.			
		(Name of Firm/Con	npany)	_		
		(Address)		_		
		(City/State and Zip	Code)			
For fu	rther	nformation concerning t	his matter, please call:			
		(Name of Person)	at ((Area Cod) le & Daytime Tel	ephone Number	·)
•72						
or \$35	sed is 5.00 fc	a check made payable to r an administratively dis	the Florida Departme solved, voluntarily dis	nt of State for S solved or withd	187.50 for an a lrawn corporat	ctive corporation ion.
Divisi Cliftor 2661 I	dment on of n Buil Execu	Section Corporations	Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporati Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231	,		

CR2E046 (04/12)

N OF REGISTERED AGENT
A CORPORATION
07.0502(2), 617.0502(2), 607.1509, or 617.1509. /GENY MOROZOV
(Name of Registered Agent)
PHOENIX BUILDING MATERIALS, INC.
(Name of Corporation)
_

The agency is terminated and the office discontinued on the 31st day after the date on which this statement is filed.

(Sighature of Resigning Agent)

If signing on behalf of an entity: "

(Typed or Printed Name)

(Capacity)

Fee for filing this document:

- \$87.50 Active Corporation
- \$35.00 Administratively dissolved/voluntarily dissolved/ withdrawn corporation

2018 APR - 2 ... 15

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314